
2X 13.00
14.25

2X 15.50
16.50

4X MOUNTING LOCATIONS
FOR 1/4IN HARDWARE

1 IN NPT CONDUIT OPENING
FOR AC WIRING

3/4 IN NPT CONDUIT OPENING
FOR COMMUNICATION WIRING

1-1/4 IN NPT CONDUIT OPENING
FOR DC WIRING

10.44

22.00

18.32

13.73

13.75

18.313
FOR 19IN EIA RACK

19IN RACKMOUNT BRACKETS

13.75

22.313
FOR 23IN EIA RACK

NOTES:
DRIPSHIELD IS OPTIONAL1.
19IN AND 23IN RACKMOUNT BRACKETS ARE OPTIONAL2.
THE INSTALLATION OF THIS EQUIPMENT SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL LOCAL 3.
AUTHORITY AND APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES
PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE (FROM CHARGER CHASSIS) OF 6.0IN ON 4.
TOP, 4.0IN ON BOTTOM, AND 0.5IN ON SIDES OF UNIT FOR VENTILATION

THESE VIEWS SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL DRIP SHIELD

23IN RACKMOUNT BRACKETS
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DIMENSIONS & TOLERANCES
 PER ASME Y14.5 - 2009
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DESCRIPTIONNAME DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DEFAULT TOLERANCES:

ANGLES     1  
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .005

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF STORED ENERGY SYSTEMS, LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF STORED ENERGY SYSTEMS, LLC. IS PROHIBITED.
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